of Fire Fighters, AFL-CIO, Local 1619.
CB-067-2018 AN ACT CONCERNING THE ISSUANCE 
AND SALE OF GENERAL OBLIGATION AND STORMWATER 
MANAGEMENT BONDS for the purpose of authorizing and 
empowering Prince George’s County, Maryland to issue and 
sell an amount not to exceed Three Hundred Ninety-Five 
Million, One Hundred Seventy-Four Thousand ($395,174,000) .
CB-068-2018 AN ACT CONCERNING CODE OF ETHICS for the 
purpose of amending the Code of Ethics in order to conform to 
State law, changing certain restrictions and requirements for 
County employees and officials.

CB-069-2018 AN ACT CONCERNING HOMESTEAD